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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, IN DORE 

Career Counselling for PG Students 

. 

I Session Enrollment No. Students Name Remark 
2_01-7-18 DC1413391 AADITYAPAL PANWAR Present 
2017-18 DC0812989 AAKANKSHA JACHAK Present 
201-7-18 DX1331527 AAKASH SONI Present 
20t7-18 DC1411671 AAMIR SO HAIL Present 
2017-18 DX1607804 AARTl SINGH Present 
201·7-18 DX1607805 AASHISH VERMA Present 
201'7-18 DX1607806 AASHISH VERMA Present 
201-7-18 DX1331138 AAYUSH SONI Present 
201'7-18 DX1707678 AAYUSHI SONI Present 
20tr7-18 DX1607807 ABHAY KUMAR VERMA Present 
201'7-18 DX1607808 ABHIJEET INGLE Present 
20H-l8 DX1707679 ABHUEET MAHATO Present 
2017-18 DX1607809 ABHILASH SHARMA Present 
2017-18 DX1607810 ABHIMANYU PANDEY Present 
201-7-18 DX1707680 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL Present 
201-7.-18 DC1308503 ABHISHEK BIVANI Present 
2017-18 DX1400253 ABHISHEK CHOWDHARY Present 
2017-18 DC13024638 ABHISHEK DAVE Present 
20lr7-18 DC1303915 ABHISHEK KOSE Present 
20t'7-t8 DX1607811 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH Absent 
2017-18 DC1401703 ABHISHEK LOWANSHI Present 
201-7-18 DC1412411 ABHISHEK MEHTA Present 
201-7-18 DX1707682 ABHISHEK PRASAD SINGH Present 
201-7-18 DC1119489 ABHISHEK SINGH Present 
201-7-18 DX1707681 ABHISHEK THAKRE Present 
201-7-18 DC12094025 ABHYA YADAV Present 
201:7-18 DX1607813 ABRAR HUSAIN Present 
201-1�18 DX1707683 ACHAL AGRAWAL Present 
201-7-18 DX1235490 ADARSH KATAKWAR Present 
!201'7�18 DX1607815 ADITI GUPTA Present 
201-7-18 DX1607814 ADITI KALA Present 
201-7-18 DC1305199 ADITI RATHORE Present 
201-7-18 DX1707684 ADITI SHARMA Present 
201-7-18 DX1608022 ADITI SHRIVASTAVA Present 
201-7-18 DC1414059 ADITYA JAIN Present 
201-7-18 DX1607816 ADITYA VIJAYVARGIYA Absent 
201-7-18 DX1607817 AISHWARYA THAKRE Present 

.. 

20·1.r1-18 DX1607818 AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI Present 
201-7-18 DC14075SS AJAY PATIDAR Present 
201:7-18 DC1211363 AJAY THAKUR Present 
2017-18 DX1707685 AJAYA RAJE MUDGAL Present 
2017-.18 DX1707686 AJITESH PRATAP SINGH Present 
201'7-18 DX1707687 AKANKSHA AGRAWAL Present 

12017-18 DX1231173 AKANKSHA GOSWAMI "-- '- / Present 
201-7-18 DX1607819 AKANKSHA SINGH '-'---/;" Present 
2017-18 DX1607820 AKANSHA GOYAL 

� 
Absent 

20"17-18 DX1707688 AKASH JAIN Present 
20°1i7-18 DX1607821 AKASH MAURYA IMft�' Present 
2017-18 DX1607784 AKASH TIWARI ,�J..c8r1� '1\J � _ P.r�nt 
2017-18 DX1607822 AKHAND PRAT AP SINGl;l _ . _

1 
r:.,,c.ir-eSS 'f -:� ,�fs�sent 

-20t7-18 DC1306582 AKSHAY ANTHONY •••::.::... N;.tai, \noo1e '.,..,_. ... Present 
. 

2017-18 DX1607785 AKSHAY BHAVSAR . 
\. � Present 

2017-18 DX1330794 AKSHAY MALVIYA \ ....... � Present 

\'1''" 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, IN DORE 

Specialisation Guidance to PG Students

Session Enr:ollment:No. Students Name Remark 
2017-18 DCf413391 AADITYAPAL PANWAR Present 
2017-18 DC0812989 AAKANKSHA JACHAK Present 
2017-18 DX1:33-1527 AAKASH SONI Present 
2017-18 DCf4_1{671 AAMIR SCHAil Absent 

2017-18 D>'.(1_60_780� AARTI SINGH Absent 

2017-18 OX-1607805 AASHISH VERMA Absent 

2017-18 OX-160"7,806 AASHISH VERMA . Absent 

2017-18 ' .DX1331138 AAYUSH SONI Present 
2017-18 DX-17.07678 AAYUSHI SONI Absent 
2017-18 DX-16_07.8_07 ABHAY KUMAR VERMA Absent 

'2017-18 PX16_07808 ABHIJEET INGLE Absent 

2017-18 DX1�076_79 ABHIJEET MAHATO Absent 

2017-18 DX -1607.8.09 ABHILASH SHARMA Absent 

2017-18 DX1607810 ABHIMANYU PANDEY Present 
2017-18 DXi7,_0_7680 · ABHISHEK AGRAWAL Present 
2017-18 DC1308503 ABHISHEK BlYANI Present 
2017-18 DX1400253 ABHISHEK CHOWDHARY Present 
2017-18 DC13024638 AE\HISHEK DAVE Present 
2017-18 DC1303915 ABl:IISHEK KOSE Present 
2017-18 DX1607811 ABl:IISHEK KUMAR SINGH Absent 

2017-18 DC1401703 ABHISHEK LOWANSHI I Present 
2017-18 DC1412�11 ABHISHEK MEHTA Present 
2017-18 DX1707682 /,\BHISHEK PRASAD SINGH Present 
2017-18 DC1119489 ABl:IISHEK SINGH Present 
2017-18 DX1707,_681 ABHISHEK THAKRE Absent 

2017-18 DC1-209fl025 ABHYA Yf:.Q.f:.V Absent 

2017-18 DX-160781-3 'ABRAR til!JSiW'1' Absent 

'2017-18 DX-H07683 AGH,?.L AGRAWAL Absent 

·2017-18 DX1235490 �Q�RSl:i KATAKWAR Absent 

2017-18 DX1607�8JS �DITI G_UPTA Present 
2017-18 P�16_Q781'4 �OITI KALA Present 
2017-18 P.C:130�1�9 �OITI Rt,\THORE Present 
2017-18 D>tr7._076_8ft �OIJI_SHARMA Present 
2017-18 DX-1608022 'ADIJIISHRIVASTAVA Present 
2017-18 D_C1�14059 'ADITYA J�IN Present 
2017-18 0)'.(1607816 'ADITYA V_IJAYVAR<31YA Absent 

2017-18 DX160781-7 AISHv\/�RYA,. THAKRE Present 
2017-18 DX16078;l8 'fJ,J!t,Y Kl:IMI.\R.�RIPATHI Present 
2017-18 OC1'4_0z5_5_5 /i.JA,.Y PATIDJ?,.R Present 
2017-18 DCl-21:1363 'AJAY THAKUR Present 
2017-18 DX17076_8S 'AJAYA RA.IE ryiuo·GAL Present 
2017-18 D)'.(17:_07686 A,:.IITJS_I:{ PR�T�P SIN�H Present 
2017-18 DX-17079.87 'Al<A,.(IJKSHP.,_/,\GRAW,i;L Present 
2017-18 DXH3_11_73 l,\KP,.NKSMA GOSWAMI � / Present 
2017-18 . D)(_16_078_19 J;\KANKSl;iA SINGH .� Present 
2017-18 QX1607820 AKANSHA GOYAL Absent 

2017-18 DX1707688 AK�SHJAIN , 
-�-c Present 

2017-18 DX-16()782-� l,\KASH MAURYA ••t"" ms Present 
2017-18 DX1607784 AKASH TIWARI ,-,- •&R��sent 

,;. -._,,.,,., .... 

2017-18 Q)(160782-2 . 'AKHAND PRAT AP SI•��' •• --�, ..... "" 1nU01c ·.., tU\i \\'1' 11Absent

2017-18 DC1306582 �KSHAY ANTMONY \ Absent 

2017-18 DX-1607785 AKSHAY B8AVSAR ' �
"' Absent 

2017-18 DX133_0794 AKSHAY MALVIYA \._ J\�,,.-✓ Absent 

\ � 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE.BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, JNDORE 

Specialisation Guidance to UG Students 

Session Enrollment No. 
2017-18 DX1501491 
2017-18 DX1501393 
2017-18 DX1501421 
2017-18 DX1501418 
2017-18 DX1501346 
2017-18 DX1601779 
2017-18 DX1601898 
2017-18 DX1601888 
2017-18 DX1601947 
2017-18 DX1601848 
2017-18 DX1605903 
2017-18 DX1601752 
2017-18 DX1601862 
2017-18 DX1601956 

12017-18 DX1601876 
2017-18 DX1601864 
2017-18 DX1601824 
2017-18 DX1601770 
2017-18 DX1601944 
2017-18 DX1601760 
2017-18 DX1601838 
2017-18 DX1601828 
2017-18 DX1601914 
2017-18 DX1601927 
2017-18 DX1601929 
2017-18 DX1601942 
2017-18 DX1601899 
2017-18 DX1601801 
2017-18 DX1601883 
2017-18 DX1601811 
2017-18 DX1601845 
2017-18 DX1601896 
2017-18 DX1601808 
2017-18 DX1601871 
2017-18 DX1605895 
2017-18 DX1601785 
2017-18 DX1601856 
2017-18 DX1605896 
2017-18 DX1601784 
2017-18 DX1601936 
2017-18 DX1605911 
2017-18 OX1605931 
2017-18 DX1601832 
2017-18 DX1605905 
2017-18 DX1601904 
2017-18 DX1601934 
2017-18 DX1605948 
2017-18 DX1605925 
2017-18 DX1601918 
2017-18 DX1601891 
2017-18 DX1601764 
2017-18 DX1601802 
2017-18 DX1601806 

Students Name 
YASH SAXENA 
JAYESH SHARMA 
PALASH SEHGAL 
NISHANK GURHA 
AMAN MUNDRA 
ANAND PATEL 
RISHIKA LALL 
PRIYAL GUPTA 
VJSHAL NARGAVE 
MAHIMA GUPTA 
BHOOMI NIGAM 
AAYUSH SUNDRELA 
NEVIL KAPADIA 
YOGESH THAKUR 
PRACHI AGRAWAL 
NIDHIN KUMAR 

. .  

GAURAV CHOUDHARY 
AKSHAY RATHOD 
VINIT HASUA 
ADITI NIVSARKAR 
KABIR JAIN 
HARSH JINDAL 
SHOBHIT MUNYA I 
SURAJ VAISHNAV 
SURYAKANT PATEL 
VJKAS RAGHUWANSHI 
RITIKA SWAMI 
AYUSHI AGRAWAL 
PRATEEK SINGH GHARWAR 
CH ETNA YADAV 
MAHAVEER NAGAR 
RAM PATEL 
BHOOMIKA SONI 
PARIDHI PAWAR 
ABHI NAGORI 
ANURAG YADAV 
MUKULJADON 
ABHISHEK YADAV 
ANUJ THAKUR 
TUSHAR GEHLOT 
JUNAID KHAN 
SACHIN CHOUHAN 
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH TOMAR 
DEEPANJALI 
SACHIN KATARIYA 
TILAK PATIDAR 
VIJAY SINGH YADAV 
PRAVESH PANCHOLI 
SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI 
RAHULZANKE 
AISHWARYA PATIDAR 
BAUi DUBEY 

'-.\. / 

¥
<

·' 

., -��t
..... 

�� i\ 

\\""v
. ' 

'�r1

i 'a'J=, .�--
't: • •• �•\eO: �,-�,.; ,1,\ll.t• 

BHAVESH KARNAWAT • - Ra\e,.,,,,._., \; 

Remark 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 

Absent 

Absent 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 
Absent 

� -n�c:*ent 
··::,..,�'l l�-!ffesent
.,;; .. : 1'. · Present 
,�) Present 

\Nr· 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Orientation Session on Employability Skills 

Session Enrollment No. 
2017-18 DA1260205 
2017-18 DC0808386 
2017-18 DC0812109 
2017-18 DC0812989 
2017-18 DC0913758 
2017-18 DC1004671 
2017-18 DC1015959 
2017-18 DC1016913 
2017-18 DC11007501 
2017-18 DC1101012 
2017-18 DC1101015 
2017-18 DC110725� 
2017-18 DC1111539 
2017-18 DC1118215 
2017-18 DC1119489 
2017-18 DC111�76_7 
2017-18 DC111��9_6 
2017-18 DC1120828 
2017-18 DC1152215 
2017-18 DC1200008 
2017-18 DC1200023 
2017-18 DC1201'�61 
2017-18 DC1201'483 
2017-18 DC1201519 
2017-18 oc12021,_:33 
2017-18 DC12023_56 
2017-18 DC1202524 
2017-18 DC1201t_1-53 
2017-18 DC12Dfl.l57 
2017-18 DC120�3.85 
2017-18 DC1205l.OO 
2017-18 DC12059�41 
2017-18 OC12060fll 
2017-18 DC120"1832 
2017-18 DC1209164 
2017-18 DC12094025 
2017-18 DC12·10_8_61 
2017-18 DC1211-2"61l 
2017-18 DC121133:J 
2017-18 DC1211357 
2017-18 DC1211363 
2017-18 DC1211373 
2017-18 DC1211617 
2017-18 OC1211794 
2017-18 0(1217194 
2017-18 DC1218516 
2017-18 DC1218758 
2017-18 DC1219295 
2017-18 0(1219777 
2017-18 DC1282318 
2017-18 DC1300167 
2017-18 DC1300211 
2017-18 DC1300328 

- -

Students Name Remark 
JAGRATI PANWAR Present 
VEDANSH SONI Present 
ARSHITA JAIN Present 
AAKANKSHA JACHAK Absent 

SIDDHASHARAN JAIN Present 
MONIL MAHESHWARI Present 
SWATI MALVIYA Present 
AMIT GUPTA Absent 

SAURABH CHODHERY Absent 

RAMCHANDRA BOR,SE Present 
SHUBHAM VAIDYA Alisent 

ASHITA JAIN Alisent 
HARSl:i KUMAR DW.JVEDI Presen_t 
/,\IIJKIT KUM/,\R liRIPAl}ll 
ABl:HSHEK_SINGH 
G0_�1No:sHARMA 
'SHUBHAM CHO_UHAN 
ANUR�GISINGHIPATH 
SUP.RIYA'AGRAWAL 
RAVI SONI 
ASHISH .QQRAYA 
RAJAT SQl\ll 
richie richa�dson 
SHP,;SH,?.IIJK .MITFAL 
KARl!lt-JA�M�NQUIK 
l!JJKARSl;i JAISWAL 
TUSHAR1MEHTJ'.\' 
ASTHA SURYAWANSHI 
'ASTHA SHUKl!A 
NAINY CHO_URASIYA 
HEMA1P.ATODI 
SHANIYA MIR� 
GOUR�V S_QI\II 
_S1:1Uf3HP.,M J�IN 
[r.USHAR]OUBEY 
�f3HYA YA,.D°AV 
[}l'JYA MAT;KAR 
HARSH PA,.UIWAL 
SAN KET CHl:le,Blt� 
Y ASH�SV,IIP,P,\IIJQEY 
AJA,.Y TH�Kl!JR 
ANSHl!JL BANKA 
ANURAG MAN-D_GE 
DEE PAK VERfyl� 

� 
. . 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present� 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
KOUSHLENQRA LIP�OHY/f.Y Present 
PRAVEEN K�M�R 
MANSUR Kf!iAN 
SURBHI PATNI 
PRATIK AGRAWAL 
SHALINI CHOUHAN 
RAHUL PATEL 
SIDDHARTH NAG 
ANKUR GUPTA 

Absent 

Present 
'-,,.. �bsent 

� .O,hseot 
,... ,At;s_ent 

... _Present 
__ ·1�

.. 

, -"-�-:-sent 
Ir_ V r ••_-· �:"t..u:--_-..._-.... �--L \ 

._ 

ins-�11 ....... ;�- .. -- -:i-· -

� · Raiendra Nagar. Indore • 452012 (MP _ _ 
V
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, IN DORE 

Orientation Session on Employability Skills 

S_ession , Enrollment No. 
2018-19 0(1413391 
2018-19' DC1�1l67,-1 
2018-19 DX170Z9_06 
2018-19 DX1707._�78 
20°18-19 DX1•7076_80 
20°18-19 D)'.(1400253 
2018-19 DC14017.03 
2018:;19 D_C14124H 
2018-19 DX1707682 
2018-19 DC1412059 
2018�19 DXl7076_81 
2018-19 DX-1707683 
2018-19 DC1205184 
2018-19 DX17,07,684 
2018-19 DC1414059 
2018.;19 DX-17076;47 
2018-19 OC1209101 
2018-19 DC1407555 
2018-19 DX17Q7685 
2018-19 D.!(17076_86 
2018-19 D)'.(1707.6.87 
2018-19 DX1707688 
2018-19 DX17.07648 
2018-19 DX1330914 
2018-19 DC1306582 
2018-19 DX1707649 
2018-19 DX1330794 
2018-19 DC1318281 
2018-19 DX1707650 
2018-19 DX1402753 
2018-19 DC1403077 
2018-19 DX1707689 
2018-19 DC1403550 
2018-19 DX1707690 
2018-19 DC1404955 
2018-19 DC1411688 
2018-19 DX1707691 
2018-19 DX1707692 
2018-19 DC1403561 
2018-19 DX1400202 
2018-19 DX1707693 
2018-19 DX1707694 
2018-19 DX170769S 
2018-19 DX1707697 
2018-19 DX1707696 
2018-19 DC141843S 
2018:;19 DC1418836 
2018-19 DX1707699 
2018-19 DX1707698 
20°18-19 DX1707651 
2018-19 DX1402876 
2018-19 DX1707701 
2018-19 DX1707702 

Students Name

AADITYAPAL PANWAR 

AAMI� _SOHAIL 
A'AYUSl;fl GUPTA 
MY.USl:H.SONI 
�BHISHEK AGRAWAL 
ABHISHEK.CHOWDHARY 
ABHJSHEK. LOWANSHI 
�B_l;USHEK_MEHTA 

ABHISl:IEK PRASAD SINGH 
�BHISl;tEK M.W/:.T 
ABHISl;tEK THAKRE 
AC:HAL AGRAWAL 
ADITI OJHA 
ADITI _SHARMA 
ADlliYA JAIN 

ADITY�SONI 

aishwaraya tiwari 

AJAY PATIDAR 
AJAYA RAJE MUDGAL 
AJITESH PRATAP SINGH 
AKANKSHA AGRAWAL 
AKASH JAIN 
AKHIL SONI 
AKSHAT BHARGAVA 
AKSHAV ANTHONY 
AKSHAV DADHICH 

AKSHAV MALVIVA 

AKSHIT PHATAK 
ALEXANDER GEORGE 
AMAN JAIN 
AMAN KHANDELWAL 
AMAN PARGANIHA 
AMISHAJAIN 

AMITBAMNE 

ANAM SHEIKH 
ANAND MISHRA 

ANAND PATEL 
ANAND PRATAP SINGH 
ANCHAL GHADIVA 
ANCHALJAIN 
ANIKET MADVARIYA 
ANIRUDDHE SAHASRABUDDHE 
ANITHA VARGHESE 
ANJAU MISHRA 
ANJAU OJHA 
ANJAU SHARMA 
ANJAU SHARMA 
ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA )i .) � ... 

ANKIT MISHRA 
ANKIT MISHRA 
ANKIT RATHOR 
ANKITA CHELAWAT 

;--• .................... 
-·· 

__ ,... ,Jt..,..,i"'l,to 
,r ._,,, �·

. 
'"5fflU\e01H�,--
. n�-"-' lnAnl\! 

Remark 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 

--

Absent 
Pr:.esent 
Absent 

Presen� 
Present 
Abs_ent 

111111'1 Present 
,c�o\&R�nt 
452Qrl 'ff.esent 

ANKITA DWIVEDI � ... ��- �" � . u. Absent
\ �"'V 

: 



















SN
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 I 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

i 39

40 

I 41

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

so 

51 

52 

53 

IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE

Specialisation Guidance to UG Students 

Session Enrollment No.
2018·19 DX1601747 
2018·19 DX1601748 
2018·19 DX1802675 
2018·19 DX1702644 
2018·19 DX1702645 
2018·19 DX1601749 
2018·19 DX1601750 
2018·19 DX1702646 
2018·19 DX1601751 
2018·19 DX1601752 
2018·19 DX1702647 
2018·19 DX1702585 
2018·19 DX1601701 
2018·19 DX1605895 
2018·19 DX1601702 
2018·19 DX1601753 
2018·19 DX1601754 
2018-19 DX1702648 
2018-19 DX1601755 
2018·19 I DX1601756 
2018·19 I DX1802676 
2018·19 DX1702654 
2018·19 DX1702650 
2018·19 DX1702655 
2018·19 DX1702652 
2018·19 DX1702649 
2018-19 DX1702653 
2018-19 DX1601759 
2018-19 DX1702657 
2018-19 DX1802677 
2018·19 DX1601758 
2018·19 DX1601760 
2018·19 DX1601761 
2018·19 DX1601703 
2018·19 DX1702660 
2018·19 DX1702658 
2018-19 DX1601763 
2018-19 DX1702661 
2018·19 DX1601764 
2018·19 DX1702662 
2018-19 DX1601765 
2018-19 DX1601768 
2018-19 DX1702664 
2018-19 DX1601766 
2018-19 DX1702588 
2018·19 DX1601769 
2018-19 DX1702665 
2018·19 DX1702589 
2018·19 DX1702666 
2018-19 DX1601770 
2018-19 DX1601771 
2019·20 DA1928303 
2018·19 DX1601773 

Students Name Remark
AADESH NIMBOLA Absent
AADITY A SARAF Absent
AAKANSHA CHOUDHARY Present
AAKANSHA JAIN Absent 
AARVAN HOTCHANDANI Present
AASHI BINDAL Absent
AASHI MANGAL Present
AASTHA LAAD Absent
AAVESH QURESHI Absent
AAYUSH SUNDRELA Present
AAYUSHI PURANIK Absent
ABBAS HUSAINY Absent
ABHAYPRATAPSINGH CHOUHAN Absent
ABHI NAGORI Present
ABHIJEET MAHAJAN Present
ABHIJEET NIM KAR Absent
ABHIMANYU JAIN Present
ABHINAV CHOURASIYA Present
ABHINAV JAIN Absent
ABHISHEK NAYAK Absent
ABHISHEK PANDEY Absent
ABHISHEK PATIDAR Absent
ABHISHEK RAGHUWANSHI Present
ABHISHEK RAGHUWANSHl Absent
ABHISHEK SHI KHARE Present
ABHISHEK TIWARI Absent
ABHISHEK VERMA Absent
ADARSH KASLIWAL Present
ADARSH LELE Absent
ADARSH RATHORE Absent
ADARSH SHARMA Absent
ADITI NIVSARKAR Present
ADITI VYAS Absent
ADITY/i CHOYAL Absent
ADITVA DEORE Present
ADITVA GUPTA Absent
ADITVA PATIDAR Present
ADVAIT AGRAWAL Absent
AISHWARYA PATIDAR Present
AKANKSHA SINGH CHANDEL Absent
AKASH DANGI Absent
AKASH SHAH Present
AKASH SHRIVASTAVA Absent
iAKASH TIWARl Pr.esent
AKRATI RAGHUVANSHI Absent
AKSHANSH TIWARI Absent
AKSHARA NEMA �, .,.. 

P..r:.es_e,nt
AKSHAT KASLIWAL 
AKSHATA GORE 
AKSHAY RATHOD r

AKSHAY SHIVHARE �� 

�b�nt 
Absent

/ P.resent
. c{'";,-

111' � ,�5'n_t
AKSHITA PIDIHA 

.• 

� ' Iii). ,;:-,1 ,-,�=-

ALBIRA HASHMI -�� w' .. ,,_.,;,.� �U1'1 
-

•-n 

1�'iht \.
',;;".M.-11 ' r.est l'lt � \l\i.,

l\• 
� 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Specialisation Guidance to PG Students 

Session. Enrollment No. Students Name Remark 

2018-t9 DC1413391 AADITYAPAL PANWAR Present 

2018-19 DC1411671 AAMIR SOHAIL Present 

2018-19 DX1707906 AAYUSHIGUPTA Present 

2018-19 DX1707678 AAYUSHI SONI Present 

2_018-19 DX1707680 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL Present 

2018�19 DX1400253 ABHISHEK CHOWDHARY Present 

20°18-19 DC1401703 ABHISHEK LOWANSHI Absent 

20°18-19 DC1412411 ABHISHEK MEHTA Present 

2018-19 OX1707682 ABHISHEK PRASAD SINGH Present 

2018-19 DC1412059 ABHISHEK RAWAT Absent 
2018-19 DX1707681 ABHISHEK THAKRE Present 

2018-19 DX1707683 ACHAL AGRAWAL Absent 

2018-19 DC1205184 ADITI OJHA Present 

2018-19 DX1707684 ADITI SHARMA Present 

2018-19 DC1414059 ADITYAJAIN Absent 
20°18-19 DX1707647 ADITYA SONI Present 

2018-19 DC1209101 aishwaraya tiwari Present 

2018-19 DC1407555 AJAY PATIDAR Present 

2018-19 DX1707685 AJAYA RAJE MUDGAL Present 

2018-19 DX1707686 AJITESH PRATAP SINGH Absent 
2018-19 DX1707687 AKANKSHA AGRA WAL Present 
2018-19 DX1707688 AKASH JAIN Present 
2018-19 DX1707648 AKHILSONI Absent 
20t8-19 DX1330914 AKSHAT BHARGAVA Present 

20t8-19 0(1306582 AKSHAY ANTHONY I Present 

20°18-19 DX1707649 AKSHAY DADHICH Present 

2018-19 DX1330794 AKSHAY MALVIYA Present 

2018-19 DC1318281 AKSHIT PHATAK Absent 

2018-19 DX1707650 ALEXANDER GEORGE Present 

2018-19 DX1402753 AMAN JAIN Present 

201_8-19 0(1403077 AMAN KHANDELWAL Present 
2018-19 C>X·l-707689 AMAN PARGANIHA Present 

2018-19 D�C1�03550 AMISHA JAIN Present 

2018-19 DX1707,.690 AMITBAMNE Present 

20'18-19 DC1404955 ANAM SHEIKH Present 

2018-19 D_C1411688 ANAND MISHRA Present 

2018-19 DX1707691 ANAND PATEL Present -

2018-19 DX1707692 ANAND PRATAP SINGH Present 

2018-19 DC1�035.61 ANCHAL GHADIYA Present 

2018-19 [)�1400202 ANCHALJAIN Present 

2018-19 DXl-707693 ANIKET MADVARIYA Present 

20°18-19 DX1707694 ANIRUDDHE SAHASRABUDDHE Present 

2018-19 DXU07695 ANITHA VARGHESE Present 

2018-lQ 0�17..0769.7 ANJALI MISHRA Absent 
2018-19 0�1707696 ANJALI OJHA Present 

20t8-19 DC1418435 ANJALI SHARMA Pres_ent 

2018-19 D.C1418�36 ANJALI SHARMA Pr.esent 

2018-19 Q?(1707.6QQ ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA '" L P.r.esent 

2018-19 0�1707698 ANKIT MISHRA �bsent 
- ·_ -1 DXl70765:J. ANKIT MISHRA Pr,esent 

�rec 

� 

2018-19 Dl:(}40287,.6 ANKIT RATHOR .. , Present 

2_0�8-19 [)�1'(07701 ANKITA CHELAWAT ••��c 1ne,u1 er.jli,:;;fi,J&t..

2018-19 DX-1707702 ANKITA DWIVEDI ., ., .. �,neSS M� 
�·1�!(°(":1" -.:-�-t 3 

�lliltl,i.lilt,I"-
\l'\OCM:: -� --

. 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Career Counselling for PG Students 

Session Enrollment No. 
2018-19 DC1413391 
2018-19 DC1411671 
2018-19 DX1707906 
2018-19 DX1707678 
2018-19 DX1707680 
2018-19 DX1400253 
2018-19 DC1401703 
2018-19 DC1412411 
2018-19 DX1707682 
2018-19 DC1412059 
2018-19 DX1707681 
2018-19 DX1707683 
2018-19 DC1205184 
2018-19 DX1707684 
2018-19 DC1414059 
2018-19 DX1707647 
2018-19 DC1209101 
2018-19 0(1407555 
2018-19 DX1707685 
2018-19 DX1707686 
2018-19 DX1707687 
2018-19 DX1707688 
2018-19 DX1707648 
2018-19 DX1330914 
2018-19 DC1306582 

2018-19 DX1707649 
2018-19 DX1330794 
2018-19 DC1318281 
2018-19 DX.J .. 70765.0 
2018-19 DX-1'402753
2018-19 D"C1'403077
2018-19 D?.(-1-707689
2018-19 QC1403550
2018-19 OX1'707690
2018-19 D_C1404955
2018-19 QCf411688
2018-19 DXl-707691
2018-19 DXH07692
2018-19 DC1403561
2018-19 CIX1400202
2018-19 DXH07693
2018-19 D�lZ.07694
2018-19 DX·l-7.07695
2018-19 [)X1707697
2018-19 OX1707696
2018-19 DC1418435
2018-19 DG-1'41883.6
2018-19 Q):(1707699
2018-19 QX170769_8
2018-19 D�H07651
2018-19 DX14_02876
2018-19 0�1707701
2018-19 DX-1707702

Students Name 
AAOITYAPAL PANWAR 
AAMIR SOHAIL 
AAYUSHI GUPTA 
AAYUSHI SONI 
ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 
ABHISHEK CHOWDHARY 
ABHISHEK LOWANSHI 
ABHISHEK MEHTA 
ABHISHEK PRASAD SINGH 
ABHISHEK RAWAT 
ABHISHEK THAKRE 
ACHAL AGRAWAL 
ADITJ OJHA 
ADITI SHARMA 
ADITYA JAIN 
ADITYA SONI 
aishwaraya tiwari 
AJAY PATIDAR 
AJAYA RAJE MUDGAL 
AJITESH PRATAP SINGH 
AKANKSHA AGRAWAL 
AKASH JAIN 
AKHILSONI 
AKSHAT BHARGAVA 
AKSHAY ANTHONY ' 

AKSHAY DADHICH 
AKSHAY MALVIYA 
AKSHIT PHATAK 
ALEXANDER GEORGE 
AMAN JAIN 
AMAN KHANDELWAL 
AMAN PARGANIHA 
AMISHAJAIN 
AMIT BAMNE 
ANAM SHEIKH 
ANAND MISHRA 
ANAND PATEL 
ANAND PRATt,\P Sll".,)µH 
ANCHAL GH�QIYA 
ANCHALJP.,.IN 
ANIKET M�DYARIY� 
ANIRUDQl:IE S�l:IASRABL!DQ8E 
ANITl:fA \/ARGl;fESE 
ANJA,.Ll MISHRA '-." / 
ANJ�LI 0JH,!< � 
ANJALJ SH�RMI,\ 
ANJALI SHARMA � / ,.. 
ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA .._ -

... ·-. 

ANKIT MISHRA ac. lr.P·• 
ANKIT MISHR� - •- ,.r .. ·�M:., 
ANKIT RATHOR t;• .. ·;-.11-� • ..:, lndv1; -

ANKITA CHELAWAT 
ANKITA DWIVEOI 

Remark 

Present 
Aliser,t 
Pr:esent 

I . Pi:eseiit 
Pr:esent 
Pr;esent 
Absent 
Presen.t 
Pr:.es.ent 
�fis.ent 
Present 
�fisent 

Pr;esent 
Pr,esenJ 
Absent 

Pr:esen� 
Pr_es_ent 

�!is_ent 

P(es_ent 
�bs.ent 
Pr;esent 
Pr:esent 
Alisent 

Pr:esent 
A6sent 

Presen� 
Pr;esent 
Alisent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 

Present 

nv Absent 

'f'11Pment 
. •..• ,.:. \i-,Piesent 

Present 

Absent 
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JPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INOORE 

Career Counselling for UG Students 

Session Enrollment No. Students Name ll�rnar:k 
2019-20 DA1928303 AKSHITA PIDIHA �lisent 
2019-20 DA1928304 PALAS GUPTA P.r:esent 
2019-20 DA1928305 PRANSHI NJGAM P.r:esent 
2018-19 DX1501346 AMAN MUNDRA Alisent 
2018-19 DX1501414 NANDISH BHATIA A!is�nt 
2018-19 DX1501418 NISHANK GURHA P.r.esent 
2018-19 DX1501470 SHUBHAM SIKARWAR A6s_ent 
2018-19 DX1501491 YASH SAXENA Alisent 
2018-19 DX1601701 ABHAYPRATAPSINGH CHOUHAN Present 
2018-19 DX1601702 ABHIJEET MAHAJAN Present 
2018-19 DX1601703 ADITYA CHOYAL Absent 
2018-19 DX1601704 ANSHUL SHARMA Absent 
2018-19 DX1601705 ANSHUL SINGH RAWAT Present 
2018-19 DX1601707 ,ARJUN RAWAT Present 
2018-19 DX1601709 GOPESH KHANDELWAL Present 
2018-19 DX1601710 HARSH YADAV Present 
2018-19 DX1601711 HARSH WARDHAN MEENA Absent 
2018-19 DX1601714 MD IRFAN Present 
2018-19 DX1601715 MOHIT BHAMORIYA Absent 
2018-19 DX1601716 NAKUL MAHESHWARI Present 
2018-19 DX1601717 NAVAN JAIN Present 
2018-19 I DX1601718 NITESH AGARWAL Pi:esent 
2018-19 DX1601719 NIVESH GUPTA A�s�nt 
2018-19 DX1601722 PARVINDAR KAUR DHILLO P.i:esent
2018-19 DX1601723 PAWAN WADHWANI P.r:esent
2018-19 DX1601724 PRADEEP PATEL Alisent
2018-19 DX1601725 PRASHANT BRAHMANE Al:isent
2018-19 DX1601726 PRATEEK JAIN Alisent
2018-19 DX1601727 RAJ PAL SINGH SOLANKI Al:isent
2018-19 DX1601728 RANU BORDIYA Alisent
2018-19 DX1601729 RISHI SHARMA �lis�nt
2018-19 DX1601730 RIYANSHU JAIN Pr.es_ent
2018-19 DX1601731 SHUBHAM JOSHI Pi:es_ent
2018-19 DX1601732 SOMYA PATEL Alisent
2018-19 DX1601733 TUSHAR MALVIYA P.r:esent
2018-19 DX1601734 VAISHALI PATIOAR P.r:esent
2018-19 OX1601735 VIKAS MISHRA P.r:esent
2018-19 DX1601736 VISHAL PANWAR P.r:es�nt
2018-19 DX1601737 ZULFIKAR MAUIK i'ijs_ent
2018-19 DX1601747 AADESH NIMB_QLA t,\lis_ent
2018-19 DX1601748 AADITY A SAR�F t,\lisent
2018-19 DX1601749 AASHI BINDAL Alisent
2018-19 DX1601750 AASHl MANGAL Pres�mt
2018-19 DX1601751 AAVESH Ql!IRESHI .._ A�s_ent
2018-19 DX1601752 AA YUSH SUNDRELA ""'·"- / Pr_esent
2018-19 DX1601753 ABHIJEET�NIMKAR 

�-
Present

2018-19 DX1601754 ABHIMANYU JAIN Present
2018-19 DX1601755 ABHINAV JAlt:J / "-1� . - Absent
2018-19 DX1601756 ABHISHEK NA'f AK ···- Absent
2018-19 DX1601758 ADARSH SHARMA ,,.s (l.ca•1::1\\J � Qi;=f•:-Atlsent 
2018-19 DX1601759 ADARSH KASL!IWAL ...... ·- ,.,,11r . � • w\a1,aa,: ·,_. r1�·, li'l'll'1Present 
2018-19 DX1601760 ADITI NIVSARKAR .._,,,;';,_. -:1!il'3 h��a;. 111

-
y Present 

2018-19 DX1601761 ADITl VYAS Absent 

'.I 
I 

I 

I 

' 
\ 
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JPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Career Counselling for UG Students 
Session Enrollment No. 

2019-20 DX1702644 
2019-20 DX1702645 
2019;2Q_ DX1702646 
2019-20 DX1702647 
2019-20 DX1702585 
20t9-20 DX1702648 
2019-20 DX1702654 
2019-20 DX1702650 
2019-20 DX1702655 
2019-20 DX1702652 
2019-20 DX1702653 
2019-20 DX1702657 
2019-20 DX1702660 
2019-20 DX1702658 
2019-20 DX1702661 
2019;20 DX1702662 
2019;20 DX1702664 
201�-20 DX1702588 
2019-20 DX1702665 
2Q19-20 DX1702589 
2019-20 DX1702666 
20t9-20 DX1702590 
20t9-20 DX1702669 
2019-20 DX1702668 
20t9-iO DX1702670 
2019;20 DX1702671 
2019;20 DX1702673 
2019;20 DX1702592 
2019-20 DX1702675 
2019-20 DX1702678 
_2019.i20 DX1702679 
2019i20 DX1702680 
20.19!20 DX1702681 
20t9-20 DX1702594 
2019-20 DX1702682 
2019-20 DX1702683 
2019-20 DX1702684 
2019-20 DX1702597 
2019-20 DX1702686 
2019-20 DX1702688 
_Qt9-20 DX1702691 
2019-20 DX1702689 
2019-20 DX1702693 
_2Q19-20 DX1702694 
20°19-20 DX1702696 
20°19-20 DX1702697 
2019-20 DX1400670 
20�9-20 DX1702698 
2019-20 DX1702598 
2019-20 DX1702699 
2019..:20 DX1702700 
2019-20 DX1702599 
20'19-20 DX1702600 
20t9-20 DX1702595 

Students Name

AAKANSHA JAIN 

AARYAN HOTCHANDANI 
AASTHA LAAD 
AAYUSHI PURANIK 
ABBAS HUSAINY 
ABHINAV CHOURASIYA 
ABHISHEK PATIDAR 
ABHISHEK RAGHUWANSHJ 
ABHISHEK RAGHUWANSHI 
ABHISHEK SHIKHARE 
ABHISHEK VERMA 
ADARSH LELE 
IADITYA DEORE 
ADITYA GUPTA 
ADVAIT AGRAWAL 
AKANKSHA SINGH CHAND EL 
AKASH SHRIVASTAVA 
AKRATI RAGHUVANSHI 
AKSHARA NEMA 
AKSHAT KASLIWAL 
AKSHATA GORE 
ALTAMASH SHAIKH 
AMAN MALIK 
AMAN SHARMA 
AMAN SONI 
AMAN TRIVEDI 

•AMAY TAMHANE
i1AMRITA RAJ SINGH
ANAND DHANOTIYA
AN I KET SINGH TOMAR
ANIRUDH GOPAL
ANKIT PATHARIVA
ANSHITA GUPTA
ANSHUL BIN DAL
ANUBHAV DUBEY I 
ANUJ JAIN
ANVITA SHRIVASTAVA
ASHISH ANGAR
AVIJINDAL
AYUSH GARG
AYUSH GUPTA
AYUSH SINHA
AYUSH SOLANKI
AYUSHI DAKH
BHUMIKA JOSHI
CHETAN DINDORKft,.R

'DEEPAK KUMAR .... , -

DEEPESH PATEL ''\......./4• I 
DHEERAJ PATEL

� DIKSHA GURHA --, 

DIKSHA SADUDIA "I ..... -� .I~ 

DIKSHA SAHU •sr-v " 
DIVYA LOYA sc:,· . - - ... 1 &\)':,\(\{! • . ' ...
DIVYA LOYA �";�..ntYI ��u.1, ,._ 

Remark 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 

.. � Pres�nt 
,..;.n\ � R�')"sl'nt 
• ;:,,'57.1:A! 'P"ft!se nt

Present 
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JPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Career Counselling for PG Students

Session Enrollment_No. 
2019-20 D(l.5_08271 
2019-20 DX15.0t329 
2019-20 OX180,6027 
2019-20 D_G151•�635 
2019-20 DX-1806028
2019-20 DX1810181
2019-20 OX180_6029
2019-20 D)�-180.6.030
2019-20 OX1806032
2019-20 DX1501332
2019-20 DC1513971
2019-20 DX1806031
2019-20 DX18Q��97
2019-20 DtJ,,�73012
2019-20 DCJ'..41Q_685
2019-20 DXlS.06033
2019-20 D�ClSOSS.69
2019-20 Dtf401l951
2019�20 OX1806035
2019-20 DX180603!1
2019-20 DX1806036
2019-20 OC1510W9
2019-20 OC1500028
2019-20 DX1'4_0167;3
2019-20 D�H3_�J49
2019-20 DX 1.8.0_6_03.7
2019-20 DX180.6038
2019-20 DClS.18105
2019-20 DC150�05.0
2019-20 DX18060�1
2019-20 DC1511501
2019-20 DX1806040
2019-20 DX1806042
2019-20 DX1501342
2019-20 DX1806254
12019-20 DC1508571
2019-20 DX1806043
2019-20 DX1806255
2019-20 DX1502674
2019-20 DX1806046
2019-20 DC1515334
2019-20 DX1806047
2019-20 DC1502034
2019-20 DX1806048

. -

2019-20 DX1806049
2019-20 DX1806050
2019-20 DX1502393
2019-20 DX1401380
2019-20 DC1505145
2019-20 DX1806052
2019-20 DC1515480
2019-20 DX1501350
2019-20 DX1806053

Students Name Remark 

AABHAS VYAS Present 
MKANKSHA PAYASI Present 
MKANKSHA WAGADRE Present 
AARTI THAKUR Absent 

AASHIM KHAN Present 
AASHTA SAWARKAR Present 
AASTHA JAIN Present 
ABDULFARAAZ Present 
ABHIRAJ SINGH SOLANKI Present 
ABHISHEK BUDHWANI Present 
ABHISHEK KAMTHE Present 
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA Present 
ABHISHEK MANGHNANI Present 
ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN Present 
ADARSH SINGH Present 

I 
ADITA PRAKASH Present 
ADITI DASHORE Present 
ADITI NAYAK Present 
ADITYA CHANDEL Present 
ADITYAJAJN Present 
ADITYA SINGH BORANA Present 
AIMAN KHAN MANSOORI Present 
AISHWARYA GOYAL Present 
AJAY SHANKAR GALPHAT Present 
AJAY SHARMA Present 
AJAY YADAV Present 
AKANKSHA GAWALI Present 
AKSHAY ARTWANI Present 
AKSHAY CHAPORKAR Present 
AKSHAY GARGE Present 
AKSHAY MALI Present 
AKSHAY MUKHARYA Present 
AKSHAYA SHARMA Absent 
AKSHITA TIWARI Present 
AL MEHVISH YUSUF ZAI Present 
ALFIZA BANO Present 
ALKESH KUMAR MISHRA Present 
AMANJHA Present 
AM ISHA KA BRA Present 
AMIT PATEL Present 
AMIT VORA Present 
AMOL SHARMA Present 
AMREEN CHHIP,� Present 
AMRENDRA MISHRA Present 
AMRIT PAL SINGH TATT:ER Present 
ANAGHA RUKMA�GAD Present 
ANAND P.ARIHAR "'-" � Present 
ANAND YADAV ,,.....,.,,......--· Present 
AN I KET SH RIVAS ,., '" Present 
ANISHA SINGH -�� ... Present 
ANJALI JOSHI ilil!' Present 
ANJALI GUPTA _.. l.r�neO: y - �resent
ANJANA GOUD 

.... f"·� 
. Ma11:, 1 ··:·: .,�resent

�t.-:'5'•• 
nOOie .1 :'lJ.v•� , ..

\.\1. 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Specialisation Guidance to PG Students 

Session Enrollment No. Students Name Remark 

2019-2_0 DC1508271 AABHAS VYAS Atisent 
2019-2,0 DX1501329 AAKANKSHA PAYASI Atisent 
2019-20. DX1806027 AAKANKSHA WAGADRE Present 
2019-20 DC1517635 AARTI THAKUR Absent 
20t9-20 DX1806028 AASHIM KHAN I Absent 

2019-20 DX1810181 AASHTA SAWARKAR Present 
2019-20 DX1806029 AASTHAJAIN Present 
2019-2.0 DX1806030 .ABDUL FARAAZ Present 
2.019!20 DX1806032 ABHIRAJ SINGH SOLANKI Present 
2019!2·0 DX1501332 ABHISHEK BUDHWANI Absent 
2019!20 DC1513971 ABHISHEK KAMTHE Absent 

20°19-20 DX1806031 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA Present 
2019-20 DX1805997 ABHISHEK MANGHNANI Present 
2019-20 DC1323012 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN Present 
2019:.20 DC1419685 ADARSH SINGH Present 
201.9-70 DX1806033 ADITA PRAKASH Absent 
2019-20 DC1508569 ADITI DASHORE Absent 

2019-20 DC1404951 ADITI NAYAK Absent 
2019-20 DX1806035 ADITYA CHAN DEL Absent 
2019-20 DX1806034 ADITYA JAIN Present 
20t9-20 DX1806036 ADITYA SINGH BORANA Absent 
2019;20 DC1510709 AIMAN KHAN MANSOORI Absent 
2019;20 DC1500028 AISHWARYA GOYAL Absent 
2019;20 DX1401673 AJAY SHANKAR GALPHAT P,resent 
2019;20 DX1133149 AJAY SHARMA P,resent 
2019;20 DX1806037 AJAYYADAV Present 
2019-20 DX1806038 AKANKSHA GAWALI Present 
2Q;l9-20 DC1518105 AKSHAV ARTWANI Present 
2qt9�20 DC1509050 AKSHAV CHAPORKAR I Present 
2019-20 DX1806041 AKSHAV GARG E Present 
20°19-20 DC1511501 AKSHAV MALI Present 
20°19-20 DX1806040 AKSHAV MUKHARYA Present 
20t9-20 DX1806042 AKSHAYA SHARMA Absent 
2019-20 DX1501342 AKSHITA TIWARI Present 
2019-20 I DX1806254 AL MEHVISH YUSUF ZAI Present 
2019-Z_O DC1508571 ALFIZA BANO Present 
2019-20 DX1806043 ALKESH KUMAR MISHRA Absent 
2019-20 DX1806255 AMANJHA Present 
20°19-20 DX1502674 AMISHA KABRA Present 
2019-20 DX1806046 AMIT PATEL Present 
2019-20 DC1515334 AMIT VORA Absent 
2Q}9-20 DX1806047 AMOLSHARMA Present 
2019-20 DC1502034 AMREEN CHHIPA Present 
20l9-20 DX1806048 AMRENDRA MISHRJ?, Present 
20"19;20 DX1806049 AMRIT PAL SINGH TATTER Present 
2019-ZO DX1806050 ANAGHA RUKMANGA,.D l Present
7.019-20 DX1502393 ANAND PARIHAR 

�/ 

�bs_ent
20"19-20 DX1401380 ANAND VADAV /� Present
2019-20 DC1505145 ANIKET SHRIVAS Present
201.9-20 DX1806052 ANISHA SINGH Ab�ent

2019-20 DC1515480 ANJALI JOSHI .' _e_CJ,er P�es_ent
20t9-20 DX1501350 ANJALI GUPTA lP.S Acartem Present
2019-20 DX1806053 ANJANA GOUD a.•ute of Busmf'.s� � •11me, d' &' Reslllflese n t

Ra N ar, lnoore • •� :, • t 1111,--,\efldra ag 

.
� 



















IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE

Specialisation Guidance to UG Students

SN I Session 
1 2019-20 
2 2019-20 
3 2019-20 
4 2019-20 
5 2019-20 
6 2019-20 
7 2019-20 
8 2019-20 
9 2019-20 
10 2019-20 
11 2019-20 I 
12 2019-20 
13 2019-20 ' 
14 2019-20 
15 2019-20 
16 2019-20 
17 2019-20 
18 2019-20 
19 2019-20 
20 2019-20 
21 2019-20 
22 2019-20 
23 2019-20 
24 2019-20 
25 2019-20 
26 2019-20 
27 2019-20 
28 2019-20 
29 2019-20 
30 2019-20 
31 2019-20 
32 i 2019-20 
33 2019-20 
34 2019-20 
35 2019-20 
36 2019-20 
37 2019-20 
38 2019-20 
39 2019-20 
40 2019-20 
41 2019-20 
42 2019-20 
43 2019-20 
44 2019-20 
45 I 2019-20 

Enrollment No. Students Name Remark 
DXl 702644 AAKANSHA JAIN Present 
DX1702645 ,AARYAN HOTCHANDANJ Present 
DXl 702646 AASTHA LAAD Present 
DX1702647 AAYUSHI PURANIK Absent 
DX1702585 ABBAS HUSAINY Present 
DX1702648 ABHINAV CHOURASIYA Absent 
DX1702654 
DX1702650 
DX1702655 
DX1702652 
DX1702653 
DX1702657 
DX1702660 
DX1702658 
DX1702661 
DX1702662 
DX1702664 
DX1702588 
DX1702665 
DX1702589 
DX1702666 
DX1702590 
OX1702669 
DX1702668 
DX1702670 
DX1702671 
DX1702673 
DX1702592 
DX1702675 
DX1702678 
DX1702679 
DX1702680 
DX1702681 
DX1702594 
DX1702682 
DX1702683 

ABHISHEK PATIDAR Present 
.. 

ABHISHEK RAGHUWANSHI Present 
ABHISHEK RAGHUWANSHI Absent 
ABHISHEK SHIKHARE Present 
ABHISHEK VERMA Absent 

ADARSH LELE Present 
ADITVA DEORE Present 
ADITVA GUPTA Absent 
ADVAIT AGRAWAL Absent 

AKANKSHA SINGH CHAND EL Absent 

AKASH SHRIVASTAVA Absent 

AKRATI RAGHUVANSHI Present 
AKSHARA NEMA Absent 
AKSHAT KASLIWAL Present 
AKSHATA GORE Present 
ALTAMASH SHAIKH Absent 
AMAN MALIK Present 
AMAN SHARMA Present 
AMAN SONI Absent 
AMAN TRIVEDI Absent 
AMAY TAMHANE Present 
AMRITA RAJ SINGH Present 
ANAND DHANOTIYA Present 
AN I KET SINGH TOMAR Absent 
ANIRUDH GOPAL Present 
ANKIT PATHARIYA Absent 
ANSHITA GUPTA Present 
ANSHUL BINDAL Present 
ANUBHAV DUBEY Absent 
ANUJ JAIN Present 

DX1702684 ANVITA SHRIVASTAVA Absent 
DX1702597 ASHISH ANGAR • Present 
DX1702686 AVI JINDAL Present 
DX1702688 AYUSH GARG .. Absent 

DX1702691 AYUSH GUPTA Present 
DX1702689 AYUSH SINHA Absent 
DXl 702693 AYUSH S_Ql.t,\NKI Absent 
DX1702694 AYUSHI DAKH � • Absent 
DX1702696 BHUMIKAJOSHI "-. "\. / Present 

46 2019-20 DX1702697 CHHAN DIND.ORKe,.R 
�

f" Absent 

47 2019-20 DX1400670 DEEPAI< KUMAR Present 
�=;4s�=:=;20;1;9:-2;0:=:=�o;x;11:0;2;6;9�8 =:;o;EE;P�E;s=H=P=A=TE;L�=========___::�--·w•-..... .aC!,.·--.:.:A::.bs:,:e;.;.:n:.:,t _---1·"' 

49 2019-20 DX1702598 DHEERAJ PATEL ':"� _,..,al �m'I Pres�!}t 
, 50 2019-20 DX1702699 DIKSHA GURHA \r"v ��,,_.,� emr:;n\6_��ent 

51 2019-20 DXl 702700 DIKSHA SADUDIA .A��.e o\ eus,H•:�, 11\Gv•� l\':JL\Jl'"Present
52 2019-20 DXl 702599 DIKSHA SAHU Ra\enuioc ,,_d Absent 
53 2019-20 DX1702600 'OIVYA LOYA Present 











SN 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
ig 

20■
2;1 
22 I
23 

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 -·
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
so 

51 
52 
53 

IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, IN DORE

Orientation Session on Enhancing Employability Skills

Session Enrollment No. 
2019-20 DC1508271 
2019-20 DX1501329 
2019-20 DX1806027 
2019-20 DC1517635 
2019-20 DX1806028 
2019-20 DX1810181 
2019-20 DX1806029 
2019-20 DX1806030 
2019-20 DX1806032 
2019-20 DX1501332 
2019-20 DC1513i71 
2019-20 DX18060�1 
2019-20 DX1805997 
2019-20 DC1323012 
2019-20 0(1419685 
2019-20 DX1806033 
2019-20 DC1508569 
2019-20 DC1404951 
2019-20 DX1806035 
2019-20 DX1806034 
2019-20 DX1806036 
2019-20 DC1510709 
2019-20 DC1500028 
2019-20 DX1401673 
2019-20 I DX1133149 
2019-20 DX1806037 
2019-20 DX1806038 
2019-20 DC1518105 
2019-20 DC1509050 
2019-20 DX1806041 
2019-20 DC1511501 
2019-20 DX1806040 
2019-20 DX1806042 
2019-20 DX1501342 
2019-20 DX1806254 
2019-20 DC1508571 
2019-20 11 DX1806043 
2019-20 I DX1806255 
2019-20 I DX1502674 
2019-20 DX1806046 
2019-20 DC1515334 
2019-20 DX1806047 
2019-20 DC1502034 
2019-20 DX1806048 
2019-20 DX1806049 
2019-20 I DX1806050 
2019-20 DX1502393 
2019-20 DX1401380 
2019-20 DC1505145 
2019-20 DX1806052 
2019-20 DC1515480 
2019-20 DX1501350 
2019-20 DX1806053 

Students Name Remark 
AABHAS VYAS Absent 

AAKANKSHA PAYASI Absent 
AAKANKSHA WAGADRE Present 
AARTI THAKUR Absent 

AASHIM KHAN Absent 

AASHTA SAWARKAR Present 
AASTHAJAIN Present 
ABDULFARAAZ Present 
ABHIRAJ SINGH SOLANKI Present 
ABHISHEK BUDHWANI Absent 
ABl:IISHEK KAMTHE Absent 

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUK� Present 
ABHISHEK MANGHNANI Present 
AB_HISHEK SINGH Gf:IAUHA� Present 
AQ�RSl;I SINGH Present 
AQITA Pf:(�Kt,,:SH Absent 

--

AOITI D'.;SH0RE Absent 

AOITI NAYAK Absent 
AOITYN,Cl;IANOEL Absent 
AOtTYAJAIN Present 
ADITiYA SINGH BOR�N� Absent 

AIMAN KHAN M��S_O_QRI Present 
AISHWJ,\RYA,GO,V/,\L Absent 
AJAY SH�NKAR[GA,:liPH�T Present 
AJAY SHARM� Absent 

AJAY VADAV Present 
AKANKSHA GAWAU Present 
AKSHAV ARTWANI Absent 
AKSHAY CHAPORKAR Present 
AKSHAY GARGE Absent 
AKSHAV MALI Present 
AKSHAV MUKHARVA Present 
IAKSHAYA SHARMA Absent 

AKSHITA TIWARI Absent 

AL MEHVISH YUSUF ZAI Present 
ALFIZA BANC Present 
ALKESH KUMAR MISHRA ��s.ent 
AMAN JHA Present 
AMISHA KABRA P�esent 
AMIT PATEL J,\bsent 
AMIT VORA Atisent 

: AMOL SHARMA P.r:_es_ent 
AMREEN CHHUM, Absent 
AMRENDRA MISHRA P.r:esent 
AMRIT PAL SINGH TATTER P.r:esent 
ANAGHA RUKMANGAD Present 
ANAND PARIHAR , .. 

Alls_ent 
ANAND YADAV 

�/ 
Pr:esent· 

AN I KET SH RIVAS Pr:eserit 
ANISHA SINGH Atisent 
ANJALI JOSHI 

Jl!!nv 
Pr:es_ent

ANJALI GUPTA Absent 
ANJANA GOUD . � -f C., ,c.ir, r>� 

•=·-·- _,. 

.. . · --�n\ l,-1'\e;'ji'!ent
,e -4oLu ., V"'

I 



















f 

SN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

.. 

32 
33 
34 
35 

36 
I 37 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

49 
so 

51 
52 
53 

IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, IN DORE 

Career Counselling for UG Students 

Session Enrollment No. 
2020-21 DX1702720 
2020_.21 DX1702656 
2020-2:i DX1702703 
2020;2-l DX1702649 
2020-21 DX1702774 
2020-21 DX1702925 
2020_.21 DX1702725 
2020-21 DX1702715 
2020-21 DX1802883 
2020-21 DX1803007 
2020-21 DX1802781 
2020-2-1 DX1802951 
2020�21 DX1802949 
2020-2-1 DX1802833 
2020-t-l DX1802831 
2020}2t DX1802748 
2020-21 DX1802952 
2020-21 DX1802834 
2020-21 DX1802889 
2020;21 DX1802744 
2020;21 DX1803002 
2020;21 DX1802741 
2020-21 DX1802882 
2020-21' DX1802993 
2020;21 DX180296�4 
2020 .. 21 DX1802804 
202.0 .. 21 DX18.0.27ZO 
2020-21 DX18_0_296_1 
2020-21 DX1802Z8.7 
2020-21 DX1802Z85 
2020-21 DX1802939 
2020;2-l ox1so2ry:37 
2020;21 DX180289fl 
2020;;21 DX1802738 .. 
2020.i21 DX1802918 
2020..:21 DX1802985 
2020-2-1 C>Xl8_029_8_0 
2020-21 C>X-1802820 
2020-2-1 DX1802823 
2020-21 DX1802866 
2020-21 DX1802861 
2020-21 .D):(l_8_Q4876 
2020-21 C>X.f802�5.7 
2020-H DX1802825 
2020-21 DX1802822 
20.20-21_ D_X1802984 
2020_.21 [}):(-18_0 _2_7,9_ 1 
2020?21 DX1802966 
2020;21 DX180289_0 
2020-21 DX1802942 
2020-21 Q):(18.029_69 
2020-tl DX'1802818 
2020-21 DX-1802815 ·-

Students Name 
HARSH U L  SHARMA 
ADARSH TIWARI 
ELWIN DEEPAN 
ABHISHEK TIWARI 
NAMAN PAGARE 
YOGESH ALERIYA 
HIMANSHU MAGARE 
HARSH SHARMA 
PARTH RANKA 
YOGINI BHAVE 
APOORVA SINGH 
SHIKHA BHATT 
SH�ILENDRA SINGl:l SANKHLA 
H�RSHIT Kl:lARE 
Hi?,:RS8 �GRAWAL 
�BHSIEHK PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR 
SMIKHAR SH RI MAL 
HIMANSHU NAGAR 
PRAGHI PARDESHI 
ABHISHEK DANGI 
VRATIKA .PATIDAR 
ABHAY

.
SHA,RMA 

PARAG JAIN 
VEDIKA SINGH HADA 
SNEl:IAL_S11\Jl'.J_H SANKHLA 
Gl:IIR/,\l'.J_SHIVHARE 
A,.�UKET G.l)PTA 
SHVAM 8ATEL 
ARVINDTGANGAWAT 
Allll:J_N PATEL 
SANSKAR JOSHI 
�'AKRITI PANDEY 
P.RASHANT PATEL 
AASHI KA� 
RIJIK�G_OYAL 
:fARlJ_I\J' 
T�NAY DAVE 
DUR

.
GESH PATEL 

F,ATEMA UJJAINWALA 
MOH ALTAF KHAN 
MARIYA WARSI 
I\JIKl;IIL,KUM�R PARASTE 
�KSHAT A°GRAWAL 

GAl!JRAV THAKUR 
· FAIZ MOHAMMEO QURESHI

TA�l.11\J I\JAµAR
�Sl:IW.IN.JIRATI
SOM ESH CHAPl;{EKAR

\.. \. 

'\. 

Remark 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent --· 

Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 

-"' 
Absent 

PRAC:HIT.IID.OLARE

�· 
Present 

��NSKAR_SONI Pr:esent 
S_O_UMVAWACHORI Present 
DIVjYANSHI.JHAWAR
DIPESH VASWAr:,J_I

IIIM!.' .l "'"'" 
-

... .  .-.,,. •. ,■t ■,-: • ..,.� U· 
~ - - -

1■-•·· Absent 
. # .. PA� .... ,-.1-

.:ma�r1 Jl · · -

Ra1eodra Nagar, lnaoie - 452012 (MP) 









SN 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
is 

16 
17. 
18' 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 ' 

39 
40 
41 
42 

43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

I 
52 
53 

IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Career Counselling for PG Students 

Session Enrollment No. Students Name 
2020-21 D51009054 PRAGYA SHUKLA 
2020-21 DX1707679 ABHIJEET MAHATO 
2020-21 DX1806047 AMOLSHARMA 
2020-21 DX1605935 SATYAM AGRAWAL 
2020-21 DC1508533 ADARSH UPADHYAY 
2020-21 DC1303696 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI 
2020-21 DC1615373 MOHD ARBAZ KHAN 
2020-21 DC1614666 JIGYASA PANERI 
2020-21 DX1902430 VIVEK KUMAR 
2020-21 DX1500312 SHRUTI MALVIYA 
2020-21 DX1902370 SHIVALIKA GOUR 
2020-21 DX1902229 ANUPAM CHAOUHAN 
2020-21 DX1902332 PRATIKSHA CHOUBEY 
2020-21 DC1502058 ANUBHOOTI JAIN 
2020-21 DX1602458 YOGESH 
}._D20-21 DC1620433 SACHIN GUPTA 
2020-21 DX1902218 ANAMIKA SINGH 
2020-21 DX1902281 MADHAVI BAGDI 
2020-21 DX1602961 JAYATI GUPTA 
2020-21 DX1902331 PRATE EK JAi N 
2020-21 DC1607326 SRASHTI SONI 
2020-21 DX1902338 PRIYANSHI PARIHAR 
2020-21 DX1902337 'PRIYANSHI SURANA 
2020-21 DX1902359 SAKSHI LODHA 
2020-21 DX1902371 SHIVAM RAJPUT 
2020-21 DX1902409 SWATI SHUKLA 
2020-21 DX1902423 VIDHI SAXENA 
2020-21 I DX1501312 SHWETA PARIHAR 
2020-21 DX1902287 . MAYANK SONAKIYA 
2020-21 DX1601730 RIYANSHU JAIN 
2020-21 I DX1902251 BHUMIKA MISHRA 
2020-21 DX1902250 BHAWANA DEVNANI 
2020-21 DX1902256 DEEPAK PATEL 
2020-21 DX1902355 SACHIN KANNOJIYA 
2020-21 DX1902352 ROHIT TIWARI 
2020-21 DC1615267 ABHISHEK SINGH PANWAR 
2020-21 DX1601731 SHUBHAM JOSHI 
2020-21 DX1602166 DHARMENDRA TIWARI 
2020-21 DX1902237 ASHITA SHAH 
2020-21 DX1902377 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA 
2020-21 DX1902262 DIVYA MISHRA 
2020-21 DX1902259 DIKSHAJAIN 
2020-21 DX1902322 PRABHAW KUMAR CHAUBEY 
2020-21 D51610900 SHUBHANGIRATECHA 
2020-21 DX1902283 MAHAK AGRAWAL 
2020-21 DX1902363 SHAILENDU GURUNG �'\ 
2020-21 DX1603092 POOJA RAWAT 

�\ ✓ / 

2020-21 DX1902167 SATAKSHl BAJPAI '"' 
v- r 

--
.,.- "' � 2020-21 DX1402027 SHIVAM GOYAL . ,l. - ---

2020-21 DX1403266 PRAVEEN KUMAR MODI -�· - - . 

2020-21 DX1902258 DHARMENDRA DOLIYA � p,r..,.- ' . "I 

Remark 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 
Absent 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Absent 
Present 
Present 

r ;-Abstltt 

2020-21 DC1620441 SHIVAM BIRLE , . . <!I.Ml ni 6• ... Ir>"· . � �-t.Absent 
2020-21 DX1902265 GEETIKA JOSHI -'':'' 

�·- ::�.ar -� Present 

: 
' 
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
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21 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

45 
46 
47 

I 48 
49 
so 

51 
52 
53 

IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Orientation Session on Enhancing Employability Skills

Session Enrollment No. Students Name 
2020-21 DX1503330 AASTHA THAKKAR 
2020-21 DX1902192 AAYUSHI NAMDEV 
2020-21 DC1507313 AAYUSHI PORWAL 
2020-21 DX1707679 IABHIJEET MAHATO 
2020-21 I DX1601753 IABHIJEET NIM KAR 
2020-21 DX1605438 ABHIJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 
2020-21 I DX1902193 ABHINAV SHRIVASTAVA 
2020-21 DC1617093 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 
2020-21 DX1602150 ABHISHEK GREWAL 
2020-21 DC1615267 ABHISHEK SINGH PANWAR 
2020-21 DX1902195 ABHISHEK TIWARI 
2020-21 DX1902194 ABHISHEK TIWARI 
2020-21 DX1902196 ABHYUDAY SINGH 
2020-21 DX1603065 ADARSH CHOURASIA 
2020-21 DX1902197 ADARSH NEMA 

.. 

2020-21 DC1508533 ADARSH UPADHYAY 

2020-21 DX1601760 ADITI NIVSARKAR 
2020-21 DX1501337 ADITI PALIWAL 
2020-21 DX1902128 ADITI RAJORIA 
2020-21 DX1601761 ADITI VYAS 
2020-21 DX1902198 ADITYA RANDHELIYA 
2020-21 DC1517529 ADITYA SHARMA . 

2020-21 DC1515679 ADITYA SHRIMALI 
2020-21 DC1613837 ADITYA TIWARI 
2020-21 DX1902435 ADIVYA SINGH 
2020-21 DX1902199 ADNAN YUSUFZAI 
2020-21 DX1902200 AFSAREE KHATOON 
2020-21 DC1508570 AISHWARY MANDLOI 
2020-21 DX1902201 AISHWARYA RAI 
2020-21 DX1902202 AJAY BHAWSAR 
2020-21 D51503487 AKANSHA GARG 
2020-21 DX1902204 AKANSHA MISHRA 
2020-21 DX1902203 AKANSHA PANDYA 
2020-21 DX1902205 AKANSHA RATHI 
2020-21 DX1902207 .AKASH AGRAW�L 
2020-21 DX1902206 AKASH SHARMP,. 
2020-21 DX1902129 AKHAND P.RATAP SIN_GH 
2020-21 DX1902209 AKSHAY GO.VAL 
2020-21 DX1902210 AKSHAY J0SE!1 
2020-21 DX1501267 AKSHAY l!P.,�IT YAO.A..\/ 
2020-21 DC1603192 · AKSH�Y M��QO.WAR�
2020-21 DC1510717 AKSHP.,Y MO_OI 
2020-21 DX1902211 AKSl:IITAlNEMA 
2020-21 DX1902212 ALKA SINGH RATHORE 
2020-21 DX1902213 ALOK SINGH PARIHAR '-

2020-21 DX1902131 AM�N GUPTA "\. <"' 
2020-21 DX1902214 AMAN PATHAK 

,�r, 2020-21 DX1902130 AMAN SHUKLA 
2020-21 DC1618205 AMANPREET KAUR 
2020-21 DX1902132 AMBRISH CHATURVEDI .J.

2020-21 DX1902215 AMEESHA PATEL 
--· -

..,... __ .,_

Remark 

Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Absent 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Present 
Present 
Present 
Absent 

Present 
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Present 
2020-21 DX1902216 AMISHAJAIN ..... "" 
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2020-21 � . 

DX1902217 AMIT ROY 
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• --•-· ,ll •. .. .. Absent 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Specialisation Guidance to PG Students

Session Enrollment No. 

2020·21 DX1503330 
2020·21 DX1902192 
2020·21 DC1507313 
2020·21 DX1707679. 
2020·21 OX1601753 
2020·21 DX1605438 
2020·21 I DX1902193 
2020·21 DC1617093 
2020·21 DX1602150 
2020·21 DC1615267 
2020·21 DX1902195 
2020·21 DX1902194 
2020·21 DX1902196 
2020-21 DX1603065 
2020·21 DX1902197 
2020·21 DC1508533 
2020·21 DX1601760 
2020·21 DX1501337 
2020·21 DX1902128 
2020-21 DX1601761 
2020·21 DX1902198 
2020·21 DC1517529 
2020·21 DC1515679 
2020·21 DC1613837 
2020·21 DX1902435 
2020-21 DX1902199 
2020-21 DX1902200 
2020·21 DC1508570 
2020·21 DX1902201 
2020·21 DX1902202 
2020-21 D51503487 
2020-21 DX1902204 
2020-21 DX1902203 
2020·21 DX1902205 
2020·21 DX1902207 
2020-21 DX1902206 
2020-21 DX1902129 
2020-21 DX1902209 
2020·21 DX1902210 
2020-21 DX1501267 
2020-21 DC1603192 
2020·21 I DC1510717 
2020·21 DX1902211 
2020-21 DX1902212 
2020-21 DX1902213 
2020-21 DX1902131 
2020-21 DX1902214 
2020-21 DX1902130 
2020-21 DC1618205 
2020-21 DX1902132 
2020-21 DX1902215 
2020-21 DX1902216 
2020-21 DX1902217 

Students Name 

AASTHA THAKKAR 
AAYUSHI NAMDEV 
AAYUSHI PORWAL 
ABHIJEET MAHATO 
ABHUEET NIM KAR 
ABHUEET SINGH CHOUHAN 
ABHINAV SHRIVASTAVA 

ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 
ABHISHEK GREWAL 
ABHISHEK SINGH PANWAR 
ABHISHEK TIWARI 
ABHISHEK TIWARI 
ABHYUDAY SINGH 
ADARSH CHOURASIA 
ADARSH NEMA 
ADARSH UPADHYAY 
ADITI NIVSARKAR 
ADITI PALIWAL 
ADITI RAJORIA 
ADITI VYAS 
ADITYA RANDHEUYA 
ADITYA SHARMA 
ADITYA SHRIMALI 
ADITYA TIWARI 
ADIVYA SINGH 
ADNAN YUSUFZAI 
AFSAREE KHATOON 
AISHWARY MANDLOI 
AISHWARYA RAI 
AJAY BHAWSAR 
AKANSHA GARG 
AKANSHA MISHRA 
AKANSHA PANDYA 
AKANSHA RATHI 
AKASH AGRAWAL 
AKASH SHARMA 

·---

AKHAND PRATAP SINGH
AKSHAY GOYAL
AKSHAY JOSHI
AKSHAY LAUT YADAV
AKSHAY MAl'JO.OWARA
AKSHAY MODI
AKSHITA NEMA
ALKA

C
SINGH RATHORE

ALOK SIN(jH PARIHAR 
AMAN GUPTA 
AMAN PATH�K 
AMAN SHUKLA 
AMANPREET KAl)R 
AMBRISH CHATURVED.1 
AMEESHA PATEL 
AMISHA JAIN 
AMIT ROY 

Remark 

Absent 

Absent 

Present 
Absent 

Present 
Present 
Absent 

Absent 
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Present 
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Absent 
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Present 
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Absent 
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"'-\ Present 
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Absent 

✓ 
"llirec .tor Present 
tit� ._c4rlemY Present 

• • ....i c.,..,moc.5' :.-mem ��fit"
�-� .. -- . 11;·4::lllHL\I'' l Ratendra Nagar, muu 
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IPS ACADEMY, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, INDORE 

Specialisation Guidance to UG Students 

Session Enrollment No. Students Name 
2020-21 DX1702720 HARSH UL SHARMA 
2020-21 DX1702656 ADARSH TIWARI 
2020-21 DX1702703 ELWIN DEEPAN 
2020-21 DX1702649 ABHISHEK TIW/,\RI 
2020-21 DX1702774 NAMAN Pt,\GARE 
2020-21 DX1702925 YOGESH ALERIVA 
2020-21 DX1702725 HIMANSHU MAGARE 
2020-21 DX1702715 HARSH SHARMA 
2020-21 DX1802883 P.ARTH RA�KA 
2020-21 DX1803007 Y�0�GINI �l:l�VE 
2020-21 DX18027,81 AP0_0RVA_Slt\lGl:I 
2020-21 DX18029_5_1 SHIKHA Blf�TT 
2020-21 DX18_029_!19 SHA I LEN OR°A.,.SINGH Sf,\NK_HLA 
2020-21 DX1802833 HARSH IT KHARE 
2020-21 DX1802831 HARSH AGRAWAL 
2020-21 DX1802748 ABrlSIEHK PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR 
2020-21 DX1802952 SHI KHAR[SHRIMAL 
2020-21 DX180283;4 HIM�NSHU ��GAR 
2020-21 DX1802889 PR�CHtlRA�QESHI 
2020-21 DX18027_44 �Bl:IISHEK [)�f\JGI· 
2020-21 DX1803002 VRP.>JIKA P/;\TID-AR 
2020-21 OX18047_4_1 �BHA V'SHARMi; 
2020-21 DX18_028_82 PA,.M'G JAIN 
2020-21 DX18_0_2��3 VE[)IKA Slt\lGH HADA 
2020-21 DX180296� SNEHAL SINGH SANKHLA 
2020-21 DX180280!l GHIRAG SHIV!iiARE 
2020-21 DX18027�0 ANIKETiGUPTA . 

2020-21 DX18029_61 SH:<AM P.ATEL 
2020-21 DX1802787 ,\RVIND GA�GAWP,T 
2020-21 DX1802785 ARJUN PA..JiEL 
2020-21 DX1802939 SANSK�R J.0S1:11 
2020-21 DX18027,�7 AAKRlljlJP,�fllQEY 
2020-21 DX1802tl9_!1 PRASH�fllT PA,.1:EL 
2020-21 DX18_Q273_8 AASHI KALA 
2020-21 DX18029_18 RITJK GOYAL 
2020-21 DX18029_85 TARUN 
2020-21 DX1802980 . TANAY DAVE 
2020-21 DX1802820 DURGESH PATEL 
2020-21 DX1802823 FATEMA UJJAINWALA 
2020-21 DX18_028_6_6 MOH ALTAF KHAN 
2020-21 DX18_028_61 MARIYA WARSI 
2020-21 DX180287.6 NIKHIL KUMAR PARASTE 
2020-21 DX18027,57 AKSHAT AGRAWAL 
2020-21 ox1ao2a2s GAURAV THAKUR 
2020-21 DX1802822 FAIZ MOHAMMED QURESHI 
2020-21 DX18_029_8� TARUN NAGAR 
2020-21 DX18027,91 ASHWIN JIRATI \... . 
2020-21 DX18029_66 SOM ESH CHAPHEKAR '" / 
2020-21 DX180289_0 PRACHITI DOLARE '\k,/"· 
2020-21 DX1802942 SANSKAR SONI .)(\'\. 
2020-21 DX18029:69 SOUMYA PACHORI 

-

' 1..., • ..,_ 
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Remark 
Present 
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Absent 
Present 

2020-21 DX1802�18 DIVYANSHI JHAWAR �Aca , ... mv Absent 
2020-21 DX18028�5 DIPESH VASWANI - ..1- ·-�t,A� ·-�Be'nf

-�--- '.�,,11', ,... ' 
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